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Donahoe

DONAHOE CEMETERY
6 miles NE Bartlett, George Doharty Survey
17 February 1971
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ANTHONY, James Asberry 1882-1903
BERRY, Inf. of G.W. & M.A. 1905-1908
BOWEN, Joseph F. 1847-1881
BOYD, Martha E. 1840-1934
BRIDGES, Annie 1908 inf.
BROOKS, Raymond 1907-1920 :
BROWN, Barney McKay 1880-1904 wife of C.P.
BRYANT, Mary J. 1859-1908

Jesse W. died 1896 ae 19
BURGESS, Arthur 1896-1914

Nettie 1880-1903

BURNS, Helen 1872-1902

Frank 1872-1942

M.J. 1841-1918

B.F. 1831-1909

Myrtle May 1901-1902

Mary M. 1880-1887

R.W. 1834-1894

M.A.B. 1838-1915 wife of W.R.

Sparks 1892-1895 'son of B.F. & H.J.

Verda E. 1896 inf.
BURRAGE, G.W. 1850-1902
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MIERS, Infant son G.L. & W.E.
MILLS, Thomas 1822-1902

John
Inf.
John
Jane
James H.
M.J.
Henry A.
Mary F.

MOORE,

1895-1902
(Dann)
1811-1879
1821-1899

1902-1903

1852-1890

1852-1910

1848-1914
1854-1940

Dr. Zack J. born in 1885,
Woolright, England, Oct. 26, 1918. Reentered
June L, 1920 ?? 1lst Med. Dept. Served with

honor in World War and died in the service of

MOUNGER, John R.
Lula F.

NIXON, J.R.
Annie J.
PACE, David M.
Eula May
Floyd V.
Eula Lee

Otharine

PATTERSON, Elbert

Inf.
PAYNE, Jerry M.
Mary A.

PENNINGTON, John

E.

POOL, Beulah V.
PRUETT, S.B.
Jacob

RAINWATER, Ida
SHIELDS,

Alice wife of L.A.

his country.
1849-1930
1857-1891

1854-1912

1858-1940
1874-1935
1916 inf.
1922-1946
1898-1957
1907-1911
of J.F. & Georgia
1831-1892
died 1899 ae 63
died 1879 ae 82

died 1876 ae 76
Catherine

1801-1879
1875-1959

1857-1875
1816-1893
Sarah A.

1832-1889
1878-1896 l

SIMMONS, Dolley A. wife of Steve

SINGLETON, S.P. wife of J.W.
STARRETT, Mary B.

TATE, Henry C.
Polly
Nancy M.
Mary A.

Richard
TAYLOR, Lee

1868-1907
1898-1900

1805-1879

1849-1883

1827-1898
TATUM, Sarah Jane

1863-1950
1856-1929

1893 inf.
THOMAS, Susan E.
WAITS, Mary Alice

1885-1916
1906-1907

Infant son Mr. & Mrs. A.B.

2 infant daus Mr. & Mrs. A.B.

WALKER, John W.

Laura E.

WALLACE, C.J.

WOODS, Eva E,
A.D.
Mary A.

1850-1937
1861-1935

1894 inf.

1844-1914

DA m]LL—S R

1877-1895
1851-1891
1843-1903

Donahoe

1891

died in Royal Herbert Hospital,

11905

A /ﬂw AT

1908
1911 & 1913

1844-1898 wife of G.R.
Clara S. )

WHITFIELD, Charlie Milton 1877-1893 son of J.W. & Ollie

1883-1884 dau of Dr. A.D. & M.A.

1846-1901
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RAE, CGarland Wayne 1923-1954
David Don 1932 inf.
Jimmie A. 1875-1947
M.T. 1894- s
Mary E{ Pyeatt 1894-1951
M- RAINWATER, Willie F. 1878-1893

RALEY, Dellon

F. 1919-1966

Ellen M., 1920-

RAMBO, Fannie
REEVES, Abal

E. 1887-1888
1810-

REID, Willie Sanford 1900-1901
Darkus T. 1856-1932

Louis L

. 1858-1908

Rabon 1902-1948
Walter W, 1890-1950
Maggie E. 1888-1965

Joe E.

1924-1951

Pleasant Grove 103
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RICE, Mrs. Fannie V, 1845-1887.
ROBERTS, Flora A. 1896-1920
ROBERTSON, Joseph W, 1849-1913

Johnnie Harratt

ROWE, T.J. 1859-1882
Virgil Ray 1882-1890

SCOTT, T.F.
Mrs. V
W.C.
Willie

1871-1911

.B, 1843-1906

1845-1898
1869-1887 dau of

SHAW, John Henry 1867-1956
Callie Law 1871-1955

SIMPSON, Mary
Judi

SIMS, Cotus C
SLAUGHTER, 2
H.

Johnnie Mack

SMITH, Inf.
F.D.

W. 1823-1886
ty D. 1855-1897
. 1889-1945

1843-1930

W.C. & V.O.

infs. 1894,1895 sons of H.B.

B, Sr. 1867-1940

--- of A.R. & Eva
1881-1924

Cleveland 1886-1890
--- twins of H. & E.

Infs.
w.S.
Sallie
Mrs. S
Luther
Orven
Robert
Cara E
Jasper
Ada -
Elizab
D.N.

1842-1912
C. 1852-1938.

1943 inf.

arah E. died 1960 ae 80

1874-1889
N, 1881-1900

F. 1879-1951 Texas PVT Co D 38 Vol Inf Sp Am War

tta -- 1952

Li 1887-1967 Texas PFC US Army WWIL

eth M. 1847-1912
1838-1889

SPIRES, Jemima 1845-1887

Jenni

Winbu
SWAN, Hilae
TAYLOR, Emma

e 1866-1918

rn > 1888-1899

1849-1891
1870-1938

Allen P, 1853-1925

Lilli

an 188t-1906



wilson valley L/Y

WILSON VALLEY CEMETERY
1 mi. S of Little River, Texas
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ADAMS, J.W. 1878-1960
Hattie :1884-1943
W.C. 1852-1928
Mrs. Pank --- i
ADCOCK, Donald L. 1926-1961 Texas PFC US Marine Corps Res WWII
ALBRIGHT, Andrew Thomas 1869-1944
ALLEN, Martha S. 1858-1934
ALLISON, J.L. (Fate) 1872-1952
Lovenia 1877-1954
J. 1881-1960
Mary Stella 1875-1942
P.F. (Pack) 1879-1969
Tomie 1893-1964
Inf. of Tomie 1916
Cecil 1904-1921
Bob 1877-1916
Maggie D. 1879-1956
Peyton 1882-1909
Raymond 1882-1909
Annie 1853-1909
J.P, 1847-1928
ALSUP, Joseph Frankdin 1850-1939
' Martha Jane Baskin 1853-1940 -
Joseph Franklin, Jr., 1884-1950
Willie Waller 1875-1960
Nelson Fisher 1877-1952
Kate Johnson 1877-1966 =
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PRICER, George
Lonnie L.
Lela O.

1892-1931 .

died 1968 ae 76
1888-1918

J.M. died 1915 ae 72 yrs.

Mrs. J.M.
PRISSEM, Inf. son
PRUITT, Jessie J.

Syble Mae

Rom M.

PURKINS, Martha

died 1931 ae 84 yrs.
died 1901 :
1904-1965
1924-1952

1873-1946
Minerva F.

1876- =
1835-1918

H.F. 1831-189%4

RADING, Alec B.

RAINWATER, Jessie
Mattie
H.4.
H.B.

RAWLINGS, J.S.
Jennie
E.B. 1

1900 inf.
1902-1921
L. 1:874-1949
1870-1953
1895-1941 -

1856-1923

1862-1950
889-1918

REYNOLDS, Clara Laverne ---

ROAN, Mrs. A.C,.

1858-1931

M. 1853-1901

Laura Marie

James A. 1
ROBRINS, Nona L.

Rubye M.

ROBERTS, Sarah A.
Alice

Mrs. Lucy F.
Jonathan

Rose Ema
Florence

ROBERTSON, Charles

Harvey
Gaines

Mary Emma

ROBINSON, Calvin
Eva Eli

ROSENKRANZ, Cynthia Ann

Gary
RITTER, Oza 1883

1921 inf.
925-1926
1891-1892
1913-1936
1845-1893
1871-1892
1887-1969
1842-1918 Co
line 1874 .inf.
Elizabeth 1876-1877
1877-1886
P. 1879-1883
0. 1882-1883
1870-1902
1890-1965
zabeth 1906-1965
1953 -inf.
John 1954-1968
-1948

B 9 Mo Inf CSA

Edna 1887-1924

BROWE, Luther M.

Emily E.
SANDERFORD, Roger
Myrtl

William Curtis

SANDERS, H. Lee

SAWYER, Louis Eugene

SCOTT, James L.
Mary H, 1

SCREWS, Charlie L.

SEGLER, James D,
Homer
Willie F.

1864-

1870-1942

Curtis 1901-1909

e 1877-1912 -

1875-1931

1888-1968 g

died 1969 ae 29 yrs.

1876-1954 .

878-1953 :
1895-1970

1896-1897 S

1913-1957

1890-1968

Wilson Valley
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